
TYPE 2 CREW COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
Frank Bedonie 
US Department of Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Southwest Coordination Center 
333 Broadway Blvd., SE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
(505) 842-3473 
fbedonie@fs.fed.us 
 
Jonathan Lee 
US Department of Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Western Regional Office 
Division of Forestry, MS-440 
PO Box 10 
Phoenix, AZ 85001 
(602) 379-6798 
jonathan.lee@bia.gov 
 
Jason M. Greenlee, Ph.D. 
US Department of Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Navajo Region Fire Management Officer 
Acting Navajo Region Forester 
PO Box 1060 
Gallup, NM 87305 
(928) 729-7392 Fax (928) 729-5029 Cell (928) 205-9981 
jason.greenlee@bia.gov 
 
Gary Luce 
US Department of Interior, National Park Service 
El Malpais National Monument, Four Winds Group 
123 East Roosevelt Avenue 
Grants, New Mexico 87020 
(505) 285-4641 ext. 35 
Gary_luce@nps.gov 
 
Rich Nieto 
US Department of Agriculture, Forest Service 
Southwestern Regional Office 
333 Broadway Blvd., SE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
(505) 842-3418 
rmnieto@fs.fed.us 
 
Cal Pino 
US Department of Interior, Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Southwest Regional Office 
PO Box 26567 
Albuquerque, NM 87125 
(505) 563-3385 
cal.pino@bia.gov 


